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RocklandWeb

w Some of the 400 valued clients since 2007:

H(Iff Barl:ﬁelson Mu51c School

potential nd wnity since 1944

Columbia University
 CED Engineering (us/canada)
* Brotherhood Winery

* Workforce Development Board of Rockland
* Town of Stony Point

* North Rockland Chamber

* Highlands Chamber

* Rose Memorial Library / Piermont Library

1e Town of Stony Point 000

. . . ( )f e e L :;:/:‘)f‘{'("/:'{f’/‘(- neery Search Q (845) 786-2716
* Law firms in Rockland and Bergen counties

bry | Our Government| Town Departments | Directory | Community | Recreation Department | Notices & Documents | News | Contact |
* Plus, small businesses across the Hudson Valley: SR NN e SR
¢ Rockland County, NY g W A '
* Westchester County, NY
* Orange County, NY
* Bergen County, NJ

5, and discover

sorruetl'nﬂg new! Continue Reading



Rockland Web Design
https://rocklandweb.com

Rockland Web Design: Home
Over 600 clients across the tri-state area have chosen Rockland Web Design to start, grow, refresh &
scale their digital business!

BusinessWeb
We have over 200 websites in this category, which we have built ...

Blog
Blog: Al will Fade from View, and Become Standard. Apr 23, 2024 ...

More results from rocklandweb.com »

0 Facebook - RocklandWeb
960+ followers :
Profile for RocklandWeb
RocklandWeb, Stony Point, New York. 959 likes. We design & host websites, produce videos, and create
advertising programs for over 300 companies!

in) LinkedIn - RocklandWeb - Design Your Future.
120+ followers
RocklandWeb - Design Your Future.
Rockland Web Design is based in Stony Point, NY. Our team of graphic designers, programmers and
content management specialists work together on individual ...

Google Reviews:

M

klandWeb

......

< “Rocl

See outside

RocklandWeb

49

Small business - Website designer in Stony Point, New York

115 Google reviews

® Website @ Directions [] save < Share

e Call
Web-development firm offering services such as design, digital
advertising, and hosting.

Address: 37 Easton St, Stony Point, NY 10980
Hours: Closed - Opens 9AM Thu ~
Phone: (845) 877-7333

Suggest an edit - Own this business?




RocklandlVeb

Team @ W

Amir Eraiba
Web Developer at RocklandWeb

Bijay Adhikari
Web Developer at RocklandWeb

Elana Ramos
Local Social Influencer at RocklandWeb

-

Gregg Ciabattoni
Cloud Architect at RocklandWeb

Joel Manoj
Intern at RocklandWeb

Pedro Medina

Graphic Designer at RocklandWeb

‘098000

RockWeb Systems
Organizer at RocklandWeb

Sean Gilroy
Customer Support Representative at RocklandWeb

Sherly Jourdain

Interim HR Director at RocklandWeb

Thomas Ossa
President at RocklandWeb

Tom Ossa
Project Manager at RocklandWeb

9P

Tsvetan Dimitrov
Web Developer Level lll at RocklandWeb




RocklandWeb

w Pricing for WordPress Web Projects:

It’s simple. We work in 10-hour blocks of time, to
maintain reasonable and clear costs and timelines.

Estimates are provided in advance, with the best-guess #
of 10-hour time blocks to budget for your project.

RocklandiWeb

Initial domain / basic Wordpress website configuration,
and comprehensive training is included in every project.

Then...buy more 10-hour blocks of our time to add
content, features and design to your new website!

Hourly rates: Web, creative & content development: $109.95/hour

Note: Custom Programming/API & App Development: $129.95/hour




Alwine, Heather

Shikowitz, Keith S

Aviles, Linda
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Gilroy, Sean

Louis-Paul, Joanne




Last Year (12 mo)

Active users @ New users (@ Average engagement time per active us ©
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Page path and screen class - +

Total

/shoppes-at-nanuet-sold/

!

/rockland-congestion-pricing-halt-nys-
response-feb-2025/

/earthguake-jan-2025/

/residential-housing-awards-2025/

/senators-call-for-overhaul-of-ny-corrections-
system/

/5-arrested-rockland-drug-investigation/

/haverstraw-housing-sparks-concerns/

/stony-point-supervisor-jim-monaghan-
announcement-2025/

/mcdonalds-west-haverstraw-reopen-1/

Jo Views

179,675
100% of total

31,085

19,209

3,657

3,239

3,089

2,508

2,079

1,970

1,920

1,907

136,840
100% of tota

26,638

12,004

3,294

2,806

2,262

2,347

1,676

1,598

1,492

1,456

Rockland

ews

Views per Average engagement
active user time per active user
1.31 158

Avg 0% Avg 0%
1.17 21s

1.60 125

1.17 20s

1.15 5s

1.37 23s

1.07 4s

1.24 11s

1.23 158

1.29 95

1.31 118

60 Days

Event count

All events =

534,432
100% of total

03,864

46,743

11,026

0,356

8,566

7,488

5917

5,555

5,438

5,340

Key events

Allevents -

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
revenue

$0.00
$0.00
S0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00
S0.00
$0.00
$0.00

50.00



Rockland Premium -
N ews BRIDGES [ suomit News [ our supporters
OME  TODAY | LOGAL | BUSINESS ~ ENTERTAINMENT | HEALTH  COUNTY — STATE | OBITUARIES
Rockland County ADVERTISEMENT
INYESTMENTS KECPING YOU UF AT NIGHT?
Chet o COMPLIMENTARY porifolio risk analyss

East Ramapeo Crisis: Protestors Rally In Albany For State Intervention In

Troubled School District
T May 8 2024
mage irspired with Al, by @rocklandweb. Yiew our disc

COMNTINUE READING

Veolia Supports Epa’s New Pfas
Drinking Water Standards: A
Commitment Te Public Health And
Safety

i May B 2024

Vieolia, & leader in ootimized rasoures
management, fas expressed Strong suppert for

the Erwimanmentzl Protection Agency’s (EPA) newly
mrn

refeasad PRAS .

CONTINUE READING

wimers pege for more informaton. 32RIMG

NETWORKING
MIX & MINGLE

MAY 1, 2024
5:30 - 7:30P
AQUA TERRA GRILLE

i R -

AMITUHELLS. KAHN AIF® CHPCT
Standard Senior Viee President

TRANSLATE THIS STORY:
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Enhanced

LATEST WEATHER
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ricing is Simple:

$299/town/mo
$79/village

remium Add-Ons:
Podcast & Newsletter




# Rockland News - It's Local that Mat.. <> & 2= New ; Blog2Sodial i" | I|I Insights # Events e Forms

|_l Pages -

[ ] &3 July03, 2024 Joyce Insurance Agency - Stats
¥ Comments September 25, 2025
. AdRotate (] 64 July03, 2024 Hauser Bros - Stats

September 25, 2025

Manage Adverts

Manage Groups [ ] &7 July03, 2024 Rose Memorial Library Association - Stats
September 25, 2025

Manage Schedules

I [ 72 July03, 2024 CrossCountry Mortgage - Stats

Manage Media September 25, 2025

Statistics
Get AdRotate P () 74 July03 2024 Rockland County - Stats
e AeeEE e September 25, 2025

Support I 'L
N |:| 77 July 08, 2024 North Rockland Chiropractic - Stats 0 Ckland
»ettings September 30, 2025 N

Morning Brief

[
[ ] 83 January 02, 2025 Hunter Financial - Stats
Imported News March 27, 2025 l I O a r I l I g

MailPoet [ | 84 January 28, 2025 Sparkling Clean Homes - Stats

S takes 1 call

August 02, 2 Lauren Molino Muller - Stats

Genesis August 02,

| |
© Genesis Blocks (] February 11, 2025 Rockland Music Fest - Stats a n d 3 O l I l I n :

May 06, 2025

Custom C35 & JS (] 80 July 25, 2024 MBD Studios Inc. - Stats

N October 17, 2025
ews

[ | 82 October 08 2024 Outsource My IT - Stats
December 31, 2025

Articles
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»¥ Appearance . _ .
[ | 87 February 27, 2025 Keep Rockland Beautiful - Stats

k¢ Plugins (6 June 15, 2025



$25k

$0k

Emails

Blog Texts
Podcasts
Chamber

Price: Free. for
waur InfolTirme

\

SO

Audiobook

Business
Consulting
& Training

Profit Discovery
WarkSmart
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RocklandWeb & RockWeb: Solutions 2020-2025

Rockland
Advertising
Level I:

NRC Ads Program
Rockland News
Rockland Shopping
Promo Videos
Business Cards
Events Marketing

Rockland

News

Rockland

Web Design:

Design &
Coding

Design & Host
Awesome Websites

RocklandiWeb

Rockland

Famous: Rockland

Advertising
Level ll:
Logo
Grappms Google Biz
Cﬂdlmg Maint. site
Design Licenses
Video Security

_—

Rockland
Advertising
Level lll:

SEO
Music
Videos
Al Helpers
Lighshows
Programming
Documentaries

ROCKLAND

Aij/




Rockland
RocklandWeb

The Next Five Years

QOur Services Become Rockland’s Solutions.



RocklandWeb Rockland

W B News

RocklandWeb.com RocklandNews.com

Rockland

Events

RocklandShopping.com RocklandEvents.com




ROCKLAND

Be Everywhere.



%/M“ QVLNE Home  Speakers Learn Register Contact

WORK SMARTER,
NOT HARDER!

. .
=
=
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Thu Sept 26th @ §:30 am

A.business bootcamp for Hudson Valley business
owners. Inspiring speakers, a hearty breakfast,
educational books, & speed networking!

SALES ENDED!
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Rockland

Music Fest
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Provident Bank . Park

If it was done before, it can be done again.

o XTI




Some of our team:

Tom Ossa

Event Organizer

Lara Lois Jim Keenan
Event Manager Executive Security

Jonathan Purisma Elana Ramos Johnny Hughes Business Team
Band Coordinator Social Influence Coordinator Volunteer Coordinator (Insurance, Finance, etc.)




Small stage Example - 1pm:
(SackOpiplan) Stage A - Playing
Stage B —Sound checking

Stage C - Loading in

Family-friendly
Large stage stage and bands

(Town must approve)

Medium stage
(Platform [ danceable)

Small stage - Tailgate stages
(At stadium entrance) : (Optional)

Allis contingent on approvals, budget and organization.




Friday & Sunday Supporting Events

VIP Event at Hotel Nyack Family Shopping Day at Palisades Center




Sponsorship Levels:

* Name Sponsor (1): $25,000 *
e Stage Sponsor (2): $10,000 *

e Band Sponsor (7): $1,000

* Digital Sponsor (20) $500

e Goodie Bag Sponsor (50) $S250

* Indicates already reserved



2025 Charitable Recipient:

i

MEALS Q@ WHEELS

ROCKLAND




If it was done before, it can be done again.
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Questions About Anything:

ROCKLAND
RocklandWeb Rockland

W B News BELIEE

Be Everywhere.

RocklandWeb.com RocklandNews.com

FA K KA A KA KKK KX K X K K X X X

Rockland Rockland &
E Ven ts Music Fest |

********************

RocklandShopping.com RocklandEvents.com
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